Program FDP Landgraaf
2025

Monday 29-9
21.00

Tuesday 30-9 8.00
9.00
10.00
12.00
12.30
13.00
16.00
19.00
20.00

Wednesday 1-10 9.00
10.00
12.00
13.00
19.00
20.00

Thursday 2-10 9.00
10.00
12.00
16.00
17:00
19.00
20.00

Friday 3-10 9.00
10.00
12.00
16:00
17:00
19:00
20:00

Saturday 4-10 10.00
11:00

Arrival
Coaches meeting

Breakfast

Meeting all

Snow Training

Lunch

Coaches meeting

Snow Training

Physical Training

Dinner

Coach workshop: season planning

Breakfast

Snow Training

Lunch

Snow Training

Dinner

Coach workshop: development needs

Breakfast

SS Competition

Lunch

Evaluation Competition Day

Gym session

Dinner

Coach workshop: RE Formats & judging

Breakfast

SS competition

Lunch

Evaluation Competition Day
Gym session

Dinner

End Camp evaluation session

Rail Competition
Check out hotel

This schedule serves as a guideline: adjustments may be made considering the situation at hand.



