## Program FDP Landgraaf 2025

Monday 29-9		Arrival
	21.00	Coaches meeting
Tuesday 30-9	8.00	Breakfast
	9.00	Meeting all
	10.00	Snow Training
	12.00	Lunch
	12.30	Coaches meeting
	13.00	Snow Training
	16.00	Physical Training
	19.00	Dinner
	20.00	Coach workshop: season planning
Wednesday 1-10	9.00	Breakfast
	10.00	Snow Training
	12.00	Lunch
	13.00	Snow Training
	19.00	Dinner
	20.00	Coach workshop: development needs
Thursday 2-10	9.00	Breakfast
	10.00	SS Competition
	12.00	Lunch
	16.00	<b>Evaluation Competition Day</b>
	17:00	Gym session
	19.00	Dinner
	20.00	Coach workshop: RE Formats & judging
Friday 3-10	9.00	Breakfast
	10.00	SS competition
	12.00	Lunch
	16:00	<b>Evaluation Competition Day</b>
	17:00	Gym session
	19:00	Dinner
	20:00	End Camp evaluation session
Saturday 4-10	10.00	Rail Competition
	11:00	Check out hotel

This schedule serves as a guideline: adjustments may be made considering the situation at hand.